
2025 Ron Moore Intercollegiate
Hosted by University of Denver
Oct 3-5, 2025 | Denver, CO
Course: Highlands Ranch Golf Club
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Final Round Results - Sunday, October 5, 2025
Par-Yardage: 72-6622

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Vanderbilt 271 287 282 840 -24

2 Texas State 283 286 284 853 -11

Colorado 276 293 284 853 -11

4 Denver 286 288 293 867 +3

5 Xavier 290 282 300 872 +8

Clemson 283 296 293 872 +8

7 UTSA 288 294 299 881 +17

8 Tulane 286 295 301 882 +18

9 Colorado State 289 299 296 884 +20

10 Northern Colorado 291 299 298 888 +24

11 Hawaii 292 310 291 893 +29

12 Wyoming 287 305 302 894 +30

13 New Mexico 299 297 300 896 +32

14 UNLV 302 296 303 901 +37

15 San Francisco 297 303 308 908 +44
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Vanderbilt 271 287 282 840 -24

1 Elizabeth Rudisill 67 71 68 206 -10

T 2 Ava Merrill 69 68 70 207 -9

T 9 Lynn Lim 65 77 72 214 -2

20 Kathryn Ha 70 76 72 218 +2

T 21 Tillie Claggett 74 72 73 219 +3

 

2 Texas State 283 286 284 853 -11

T 2 Yvonne Chamness 67 72 68 207 -9

T 9 Fia Lindblom 70 77 67 214 -2

T 26 Mana Hersperger 71 72 77 220 +4

T 35 Briana LeMaire 80 70 72 222 +6

T 45 Ella Salama 75 72 77 224 +8

 

T 2 Colorado 276 293 284 853 -11

T 5 Maya McVey 68 73 70 211 -5

T 9 Carolyn Fuller 65 75 74 214 -2

T 17 Vanessa Ngo 73 75 69 217 +1

T 26 Teemapat Pateetin 70 79 71 220 +4

T 35 Brenna Higgins 75 70 77 222 +6

 

4 Denver 286 288 293 867 +3

T 5 Logan Hale 70 70 71 211 -5

T 21 Maren Farbu 71 72 76 219 +3

T 21 Holly Hamilton 72 75 72 219 +3

T 30 Raegan Capizzi 73 72 76 221 +5

T 61 Brooke McGlasson 80 74 74 228 +12

 

5 Xavier 290 282 300 872 +8

T 9 Ashley Kirkland 68 71 75 214 -2

14 Madison Reemsnyder 74 70 71 215 -1

T 35 Darrelyn Webster 73 69 80 222 +6

T 52 Ivanna Flores 78 74 74 226 +10

T 61 Isabel Brozena 75 72 81 228 +12

 

T 5 Clemson 283 296 293 872 +8

T 9 Isabella Rawl 68 74 72 214 -2

T 26 Sydney Roberts 69 77 74 220 +4

T 35 Sarah Uebelhart 74 75 73 222 +6

T 56 Keya Naik 80 73 74 227 +11

T 68 Ivy Schulze 72 74 84 230 +14

 

7 UTSA 288 294 299 881 +17

T 15 Victoria Schuldt 70 70 76 216 E

T 26 Kayla Black 70 76 74 220 +4

T 45 Daniela Abonce 74 73 77 224 +8

T 52 Sydney Bisgrove 76 78 72 226 +10

T 56 Lauren Rios 74 75 78 227 +11
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8 Tulane 286 295 301 882 +18

T 15 Sophia Chen 71 72 73 216 E

T 35 Cristina Albertazzi 71 73 78 222 +6

T 41 Francesca Pompa 73 74 76 223 +7

T 65 Sophia Macias 79 76 74 229 +13

T 65 Gabriella Gilrowski 71 80 78 229 +13

 

9 Colorado State 289 299 296 884 +20

T 17 Chiara Sola 71 75 71 217 +1

T 30 Kara Kaneshiro 71 74 76 221 +5

T 30 Kara Lee 72 74 75 221 +5

T 52 Ebba Thalen 75 76 75 226 +10

T 76 Natchanun Suntiwattanapol 80 78 75 233 +17

 

10 Northern Colorado 291 299 298 888 +24

8 Timbre Shehee 71 70 72 213 -3

T 30 Samantha Colombine 73 77 71 221 +5

T 52 Olivia Salonek 74 75 77 226 +10

T 73 Carolina Fallotico 73 79 80 232 +16

T 73 Jaci Hartman 77 77 78 232 +16

 

11 Hawaii 292 310 291 893 +29

T 45 Jasmine Wong 71 75 78 224 +8

T 45 Maline Kraus 73 81 70 224 +8

T 49 Emi Sverduk 73 79 73 225 +9

T 56 Sofina Firouzi 75 77 75 227 +11

T 61 Chloe Ku 76 79 73 228 +12

 

12 Wyoming 287 305 302 894 +30

T 17 Megan Vogt 67 77 73 217 +1

T 30 Kiley Reisner 75 74 72 221 +5

T 41 Ellie Higgins 70 77 76 223 +7

78 Kira Reisner 77 77 81 235 +19

79 Sophie Spiva 75 82 81 238 +22

 

13 New Mexico 299 297 300 896 +32

T 41 Rebecca Galasso 77 74 72 223 +7

T 49 Chelsea Truong 72 72 81 225 +9

T 56 Ava Cepeda 79 75 73 227 +11

T 61 Maria Caparros Levin 74 76 78 228 +12

T 70 Juliette Hole 76 78 77 231 +15

 

14 UNLV 302 296 303 901 +37

T 41 Lana Yamagata 75 73 75 223 +7

T 49 Demi Du 73 76 76 225 +9

T 56 Almina Erdogan 75 75 77 227 +11

T 65 Yen Liu 79 72 78 229 +13

T 76 Pin Hsi Chen 79 79 75 233 +17

 

15 San Francisco 297 303 308 908 +44
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T 21 Eva Pett 75 68 76 219 +3

T 68 Erica Villegas 74 80 76 230 +14

T 70 Melia Gustavson 74 80 77 231 +15

T 70 Jillian Leh 74 78 79 231 +15

T 73 Rodaylin Mina 75 77 80 232 +16
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

4 Angelina Tolentino Vanderbilt 66 75 69 210 -6

T 5 Ellen O'Shaughnessy Colorado 66 75 70 211 -5

T 21 Juliette Demeaux Clemson 73 73 73 219 +3

T 35 Kaitlin Zingler Denver 76 70 76 222 +6

80 Ciara Rushmer New Mexico 82 77 80 239 +23

80 Anna Neumayer Denver 86 WD WD 86 +14
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Vanderbilt 271 287 282 840 -24

2 Texas State 283 286 284 853 -11

Colorado 276 293 284 853 -11

4 Denver 286 288 293 867 +3

5 Xavier 290 282 300 872 +8

Clemson 283 296 293 872 +8

7 UTSA 288 294 299 881 +17

8 Tulane 286 295 301 882 +18

9 Colorado State 289 299 296 884 +20

10 Northern Colorado 291 299 298 888 +24

11 Hawaii 292 310 291 893 +29

12 Wyoming 287 305 302 894 +30

13 New Mexico 299 297 300 896 +32

14 UNLV 302 296 303 901 +37

15 San Francisco 297 303 308 908 +44

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Elizabeth Rudisill Vanderbilt 67 71 68 206 -10

2 Ava Merrill Vanderbilt 69 68 70 207 -9

Yvonne Chamness Texas State 67 72 68 207 -9

4 *Angelina Tolentino Vanderbilt 66 75 69 210 -6

5 Logan Hale Denver 70 70 71 211 -5

Maya McVey Colorado 68 73 70 211 -5

*Ellen O'Shaughnessy Colorado 66 75 70 211 -5

8 Timbre Shehee Northern Colorado 71 70 72 213 -3

9 Carolyn Fuller Colorado 65 75 74 214 -2

Isabella Rawl Clemson 68 74 72 214 -2

Lynn Lim Vanderbilt 65 77 72 214 -2

Ashley Kirkland Xavier 68 71 75 214 -2

Fia Lindblom Texas State 70 77 67 214 -2

14 Madison Reemsnyder Xavier 74 70 71 215 -1

15 Sophia Chen Tulane 71 72 73 216 E

Victoria Schuldt UTSA 70 70 76 216 E

17 Megan Vogt Wyoming 67 77 73 217 +1

Chiara Sola Colorado State 71 75 71 217 +1

Vanessa Ngo Colorado 73 75 69 217 +1

20 Kathryn Ha Vanderbilt 70 76 72 218 +2
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Round 3 Team Statistics - Sunday, October 5, 2025
PAR 3 SCORING   

Colorado 2.85 -3
Denver 3.15 +3
Hawaii 3.15 +3
Vanderbilt 3.15 +3
Colorado State 3.15 +3
Texas State 3.20 +4
Clemson 3.20 +4
Tulane 3.25 +5
UTSA 3.30 +6
New Mexico 3.35 +7
UNLV 3.35 +7
San Francisco 3.45 +9
Wyoming 3.50 +10
Xavier 3.55 +11
Northern Colorado 3.60 +12

 
PAR 4 SCORING   

Vanderbilt 3.92 -4
Texas State 3.98 -1
Colorado State 4.06 +3
Colorado 4.08 +4
Northern Colorado 4.10 +5
Hawaii 4.14 +7
UNLV 4.16 +8
Wyoming 4.20 +10
UTSA 4.20 +10
Denver 4.22 +11
Clemson 4.22 +11
New Mexico 4.26 +13
Tulane 4.26 +13
Xavier 4.28 +14
San Francisco 4.34 +17

 
PAR 5 SCORING   

Denver 4.75 -5
Xavier 4.80 -4
Vanderbilt 4.80 -4
Texas State 4.90 -2
Hawaii 4.95 -1
Colorado 5.00 E
UTSA 5.05 +1
Tulane 5.05 +1
Northern Colorado 5.05 +1
New Mexico 5.05 +1
San Francisco 5.10 +2
Clemson 5.10 +2
Wyoming 5.15 +3
UNLV 5.30 +6
Colorado State 5.30 +6
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EAGLES  

Texas State 2
Vanderbilt 1
Colorado 1
Denver 1
Northern Colorado 1

 
BIRDIES  

Vanderbilt 21
Hawaii 16
Texas State 15
Colorado 14
Northern Colorado 13
Denver 12
Xavier 12
Clemson 11
San Francisco 10
Colorado State 10
Tulane 9
New Mexico 9
Wyoming 8
UTSA 8
UNLV 6

 
PARS  

UTSA 62
UNLV 60
Colorado 59
Colorado State 59
Clemson 58
Tulane 56
Wyoming 56
Denver 55
Texas State 55
New Mexico 54
Hawaii 53
Xavier 51
Northern Colorado 51
Vanderbilt 50
San Francisco 48
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Final Round Results - Sunday, October 5, 2025
Par-Yardage: 72-6622

Pos Name School Today Thru +/- R1 R2 R3 Total

1 Elizabeth Rudisill Vanderbilt -4 F -10 67 71 68 206

T2 Ava Merrill Vanderbilt -2 F -9 69 68 70 207

T2 Yvonne Chamness Texas State -4 F -9 67 72 68 207

4 *Angelina Tolentino Vanderbilt -3 F -6 66 75 69 210

T5 Logan Hale Denver -1 F -5 70 70 71 211

T5 Maya McVey Colorado -2 F -5 68 73 70 211

T5 *Ellen O'Shaughnessy Colorado -2 F -5 66 75 70 211

8 Timbre Shehee Northern Colorado E F -3 71 70 72 213

T9 Carolyn Fuller Colorado +2 F -2 65 75 74 214

T9 Isabella Rawl Clemson E F -2 68 74 72 214

T9 Lynn Lim Vanderbilt E F -2 65 77 72 214

T9 Ashley Kirkland Xavier +3 F -2 68 71 75 214

T9 Fia Lindblom Texas State -5 F -2 70 77 67 214

14 Madison Reemsnyder Xavier -1 F -1 74 70 71 215

T15 Sophia Chen Tulane +1 F E 71 72 73 216

T15 Victoria Schuldt UTSA +4 F E 70 70 76 216

T17 Megan Vogt Wyoming +1 F +1 67 77 73 217

T17 Chiara Sola Colorado State -1 F +1 71 75 71 217

T17 Vanessa Ngo Colorado -3 F +1 73 75 69 217

20 Kathryn Ha Vanderbilt E F +2 70 76 72 218

T21 Maren Farbu Denver +4 F +3 71 72 76 219

T21 Holly Hamilton Denver E F +3 72 75 72 219

T21 *Juliette Demeaux Clemson +1 F +3 73 73 73 219

T21 Eva Pett San Francisco +4 F +3 75 68 76 219

T21 Tillie Claggett Vanderbilt +1 F +3 74 72 73 219

T26 Teemapat Pateetin Colorado -1 F +4 70 79 71 220

T26 Mana Hersperger Texas State +5 F +4 71 72 77 220

T26 Sydney Roberts Clemson +2 F +4 69 77 74 220

T26 Kayla Black UTSA +2 F +4 70 76 74 220

T30 Raegan Capizzi Denver +4 F +5 73 72 76 221

T30 Kiley Reisner Wyoming E F +5 75 74 72 221

T30 Kara Kaneshiro Colorado State +4 F +5 71 74 76 221

T30 Kara Lee Colorado State +3 F +5 72 74 75 221

T30 Samantha Colombine Northern Colorado -1 F +5 73 77 71 221

T35 Darrelyn Webster Xavier +8 F +6 73 69 80 222

T35 Briana LeMaire Texas State E F +6 80 70 72 222

T35 Brenna Higgins Colorado +5 F +6 75 70 77 222

T35 Cristina Albertazzi Tulane +6 F +6 71 73 78 222

T35 Sarah Uebelhart Clemson +1 F +6 74 75 73 222

T35 *Kaitlin Zingler Denver +4 F +6 76 70 76 222

T41 Rebecca Galasso New Mexico E F +7 77 74 72 223

T41 Francesca Pompa Tulane +4 F +7 73 74 76 223

T41 Lana Yamagata UNLV +3 F +7 75 73 75 223

T41 Ellie Higgins Wyoming +4 F +7 70 77 76 223

T45 Jasmine Wong Hawaii +6 F +8 71 75 78 224

T45 Maline Kraus Hawaii -2 F +8 73 81 70 224

T45 Daniela Abonce UTSA +5 F +8 74 73 77 224

T45 Ella Salama Texas State +5 F +8 75 72 77 224

T49 Chelsea Truong New Mexico +9 F +9 72 72 81 225
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Pos Name School Today Thru +/- R1 R2 R3 Total

T49 Demi Du UNLV +4 F +9 73 76 76 225

T49 Emi Sverduk Hawaii +1 F +9 73 79 73 225

T52 Olivia Salonek Northern Colorado +5 F +10 74 75 77 226

T52 Sydney Bisgrove UTSA E F +10 76 78 72 226

T52 Ebba Thalen Colorado State +3 F +10 75 76 75 226

T52 Ivanna Flores Xavier +2 F +10 78 74 74 226

T56 Almina Erdogan UNLV +5 F +11 75 75 77 227

T56 Keya Naik Clemson +2 F +11 80 73 74 227

T56 Sofina Firouzi Hawaii +3 F +11 75 77 75 227

T56 Ava Cepeda New Mexico +1 F +11 79 75 73 227

T56 Lauren Rios UTSA +6 F +11 74 75 78 227

T61 Chloe Ku Hawaii +1 F +12 76 79 73 228

T61 Brooke McGlasson Denver +2 F +12 80 74 74 228

T61 Isabel Brozena Xavier +9 F +12 75 72 81 228

T61 Maria Caparros Levin New Mexico +6 F +12 74 76 78 228

T65 Sophia Macias Tulane +2 F +13 79 76 74 229

T65 Gabriella Gilrowski Tulane +6 F +13 71 80 78 229

T65 Yen Liu UNLV +6 F +13 79 72 78 229

T68 Ivy Schulze Clemson +12 F +14 72 74 84 230

T68 Erica Villegas San Francisco +4 F +14 74 80 76 230

T70 Melia Gustavson San Francisco +5 F +15 74 80 77 231

T70 Juliette Hole New Mexico +5 F +15 76 78 77 231

T70 Jillian Leh San Francisco +7 F +15 74 78 79 231

T73 Rodaylin Mina San Francisco +8 F +16 75 77 80 232

T73 Jaci Hartman Northern Colorado +6 F +16 77 77 78 232

T73 Carolina Fallotico Northern Colorado +8 F +16 73 79 80 232

T76 Natchanun Suntiwattanapol Colorado State +3 F +17 80 78 75 233

T76 Pin Hsi Chen UNLV +3 F +17 79 79 75 233

78 Kira Reisner Wyoming +9 F +19 77 77 81 235

79 Sophie Spiva Wyoming +9 F +22 75 82 81 238

80 *Ciara Rushmer New Mexico +8 F +23 82 77 80 239

WD *Anna Neumayer Denver WD WD WD 86 WD WD WD
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Round 3 Player Statistics - Sunday, October 5, 2025

PAR 3 SCORING   

Teemapat Pateetin Colorado 2.50 -2
Rodaylin Mina San Francisco 2.50 -2
Angelina Tolentino Vanderbilt 2.50 -2

Timbre Shehee
Northern
Colorado 2.75 -1

Sofina Firouzi Hawaii 2.75 -1
Maya McVey Colorado 2.75 -1
Ellen O'Shaughnessy Colorado 2.75 -1
Chiara Sola Colorado State 2.75 -1
Vanessa Ngo Colorado 2.75 -1
Chloe Ku Hawaii 2.75 -1
Sarah Uebelhart Clemson 3.00 E
Kathryn Ha Vanderbilt 3.00 E
Megan Vogt Wyoming 3.00 E
Briana LeMaire Texas State 3.00 E
Ava Cepeda New Mexico 3.00 E

 

PAR 4 SCORING   

Elizabeth Rudisill Vanderbilt 3.60 -4

Samantha Colombine
Northern
Colorado 3.70 -3

Fia Lindblom Texas State 3.70 -3
Yvonne Chamness Texas State 3.80 -2
Maline Kraus Hawaii 3.80 -2
Lynn Lim Vanderbilt 3.90 -1
Vanessa Ngo Colorado 3.90 -1
Isabella Rawl Clemson 3.90 -1
Briana LeMaire Texas State 3.90 -1

Timbre Shehee
Northern
Colorado 3.90 -1

Chiara Sola Colorado State 3.90 -1
Ava Merrill Vanderbilt 3.90 -1
Kathryn Ha Vanderbilt 4.00 E
Angelina Tolentino Vanderbilt 4.00 E
Megan Vogt Wyoming 4.00 E

 

PAR 5 SCORING   

Ellen O'Shaughnessy Colorado 3.75 -5
Fia Lindblom Texas State 4.25 -3
Madison Reemsnyder Xavier 4.25 -3
Raegan Capizzi Denver 4.50 -2
Yvonne Chamness Texas State 4.50 -2
Holly Hamilton Denver 4.50 -2
Rebecca Galasso New Mexico 4.50 -2
Ashley Kirkland Xavier 4.50 -2
Kiley Reisner Wyoming 4.50 -2
Isabella Rawl Clemson 4.75 -1
Sophia Chen Tulane 4.75 -1
Lynn Lim Vanderbilt 4.75 -1
Sophia Macias Tulane 4.75 -1
Angelina Tolentino Vanderbilt 4.75 -1

Samantha Colombine
Northern
Colorado 4.75 -1
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EAGLES  

Vanessa Ngo Colorado 1
Lynn Lim Vanderbilt 1

Jaci Hartman
Northern
Colorado 1

Yvonne Chamness Texas State 1
Ellen O'Shaughnessy Colorado 1
Holly Hamilton Denver 1
Fia Lindblom Texas State 1

 

BIRDIES  

Ellen O'Shaughnessy Colorado 6
Elizabeth Rudisill Vanderbilt 6

Samantha Colombine
Northern
Colorado 5

Rebecca Galasso New Mexico 5
Ava Merrill Vanderbilt 5
Angelina Tolentino Vanderbilt 5
Yvonne Chamness Texas State 5
Madison Reemsnyder Xavier 5

Timbre Shehee
Northern
Colorado 4

Kathryn Ha Vanderbilt 4
Isabella Rawl Clemson 4
Keya Naik Clemson 4
Briana LeMaire Texas State 4
Vanessa Ngo Colorado 4
Maya McVey Colorado 4

 

PARS  

Sydney Bisgrove UTSA 16
Ava Cepeda New Mexico 15
Sarah Uebelhart Clemson 15
Lana Yamagata UNLV 15
Logan Hale Denver 15
Maline Kraus Hawaii 14
Jillian Leh San Francisco 14
Carolyn Fuller Colorado 14
Sophia Chen Tulane 13
Chiara Sola Colorado State 13
Yen Liu UNLV 13
Chloe Ku Hawaii 13
Ebba Thalen Colorado State 13
Megan Vogt Wyoming 13
Sophia Macias Tulane 13
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Course Statistics
Round 3 - Highlands Ranch Golf Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

13 3 171 5 44 26 5 3.39 3 171 13
14 4 401 1 11 55 12 1 4.01 4 401 14
15 4 391 7 55 17 1 4.15 4 391 15
16 4 387 6 49 24 1 4.25 4 387 16
17 3 153 12 43 18 7 2 3.29 3 153 17
18 5 486 6 21 41 10 2 4.76 5 486 18
6 4 292 18 54 6 2 3.90 4 292 6
1 4 418 5 48 25 2 4.30 4 418 1
2 5 578 9 34 29 8 5.45 5 578 2
4 3 209 4 49 25 2 3.31 3 209 4
5 3 153 11 55 14 3.04 3 153 5
10 4 394 4 56 13 7 1 4.32 4 394 10
11 5 550 23 46 11 4.85 5 550 11
12 4 374 10 50 17 3 4.16 4 374 12
7 4 385 6 47 23 4 4.31 4 385 7
3 4 414 11 56 13 4.03 4 414 3
8 4 349 10 47 17 6 1 4.25 4 349 8
9 5 517 16 50 14 4.97 5 517 9

Round 2 - Highlands Ranch Golf Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 418 4 53 22 1 4.25 4 418 1
2 5 578 12 53 10 5 1 5.11 5 578 2
3 4 414 5 45 27 3 1 4.36 4 414 3
4 3 209 3 47 27 3 1 3.39 3 209 4
5 3 153 6 48 23 3 3.29 3 153 5
6 4 292 1 12 51 13 3 4.06 4 292 6
7 4 385 8 51 18 3 4.20 4 385 7
8 4 349 2 10 46 18 4 2 4.19 4 349 8
9 5 517 1 24 47 7 1 1 4.80 5 517 9
10 4 394 9 58 8 5 4.11 4 394 10
11 5 550 8 55 14 3 5.15 5 550 11
12 4 374 12 48 17 3 4.14 4 374 12
13 3 171 9 65 6 2.96 3 171 13
14 4 401 6 55 16 3 4.20 4 401 14
15 4 391 5 49 25 1 4.28 4 391 15
16 4 387 5 46 26 3 4.34 4 387 16
17 3 153 7 49 19 5 1 3.29 3 153 17
18 5 486 6 30 38 5 1 4.56 5 486 18
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Round 1 - Highlands Ranch Golf Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

2 5 578 7 48 22 4 1 5.30 5 578 2
15 4 391 10 47 21 3 4.21 4 391 15
16 4 387 23 45 10 3 3.91 4 387 16
17 3 153 16 46 16 3 2 3.11 3 153 17
18 5 486 5 41 34 1 4.38 5 486 18
3 4 414 12 48 17 4 2 4.19 4 414 3
4 3 209 4 53 21 3 1 3.30 3 209 4
5 3 153 6 53 20 2 3.22 3 153 5
6 4 292 16 57 8 3.90 4 292 6
7 4 385 5 41 32 3 4.41 4 385 7
8 4 349 3 54 21 3 4.30 4 349 8
9 5 517 3 26 40 11 1 4.77 5 517 9
1 4 418 11 56 14 4.04 4 418 1
10 4 394 14 55 8 4 1 4.04 4 394 10
11 5 550 1 22 47 11 4.84 5 550 11
12 4 374 8 51 18 4 4.22 4 374 12
13 3 171 12 57 11 1 1 3.04 3 171 13
14 4 401 11 53 15 2 4.10 4 401 14


